
Ravelry patterns of interest  4/15/2020 
 

Cowls 
 

Land of Sweets - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/land-of-sweets 
 
Autumn is Coming - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/autumn-is-coming-bandana-cowl 
 

Sackville Mosaic - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sackville-mosaic-cowl 
 
The Classic Cowl (crochet) - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/the-classic-cowl 
 
Positivity Spiral (crochet) - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/positivity-spiral 
 

Fingerless Gloves 
 

Iris Mitts - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/iris-mitts 
 

Malia Wrist Warmers (crochet) - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/malia-wrist-warmers 
 

Hats 
 

Escher Hat - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/escher-hat 
 

Edzia - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/edzia 
 
Construct - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/construct 
 
Candy Swirl Beanie (crochet) - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/candy-swirl-beanie 
 
Diamonds and Pearls Hat (crochet) –  
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/diamonds-and-pearls-hat 
 
November Twilight Slouch (crochet) –  
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/november-twilight-slouch-hat 
 

Shawls 
 

Tamdou - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/tamdou 
 
Mare - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/mare-3 

 
Tenet Terra - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/tenet-terra 
 
Jaycee Butterfly Shawl (crochet) - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/jaycee-butterfly-shawl 
 
Silver Fir Shawl (crochet) - https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/silver-fir-shawl-2 
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